
Pool
Fitness
Full*

$140
$210
$275

$210
$275
$345

$275
$345
$415 $30 $35 $45

Pool
Fitness
Full*

$210
$310
$415

$310
$415
$515

$415
$515
$620

Weekly Pass
Monthly Pass

$25
$60

$40
$75

$50
$90

Daily Pass $5 (2 & Under FREE)

$8 with Aerobic Classes

Student Quarterly $50 Resident $75 Non-Resident

Single Couple Family
PRE-PAID

Single Couple Family
MONTHLY DRAFT

*13th Month Free Seniors 25% Off

Requires 12 month Contract
$45 Enrollment Fee

$45 $50 $60

Requires 12 month Contract
$45 Enrollment Fee

MEMBERSHIP RATE SHEET

*13th Month Free Seniors 25% Off

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 1, 2015

HOURS:   MONDAY - FRIDAY 5:30AM - 9:00PM    SATURDAY 8:00AM - 6:00PM    SUNDAY 1:00PM - 6:00PM

WEEKLY, MONTHLY and STUDENT memberships include all areas of the facility and all aerobic classes.

POOL memberships include Pool, Water Aerobics, Basketball/Racquetball courts, Indoor track and game room.

FITNESS memberships include Fitness center, Floor Aerobics, Basketball/Racquetball courts, Indoor track and game room.

FULL memberships include all areas of the facility and all aerobic classes.

STUDENT Quarterly memberships are for students 17 years of age and under - or - 23 years of age and under who are currently
    enrolled in college with 12 or more credit hours.

DAILY PASS includes all areas of the facility.

GROUP RATES are available for groups of 20 or more for $3 per person. These rates do not include classes. Reservations with the
     Aquatic Coordinator are required if using the pool.  All guests of the group must pay the fee to gain facility access.

CHILDREN under the age of 12 must be directly accompanied by a responsible individual at least 15 years of age or older at all times.

Annual
Resident

Annual
Non-Resident

310 West 19th Avenue    251-968-1420
www.gulfshoresal.gov/bodenhamer



$105
$157.50
$206.25

$157.50
$206.25
$258.75

$206.25
$258.75
$311.25

Single Couple Family
RESIDENT

Single Couple Family
NON-RESIDENT

Pool
Fitness
Full*
*13th Month FREE

PRE-PAID ANNUAL SENIOR RATES

$157.50
$232.50
$311.25

$232.50
$311.25
$386.25

$311.25
$386.25
$465

The David L. Bodenhamer Recreation Center is a membership based community center that receives
over 150,000 visits annually. The beautifully designed facility is home to the City of Gulf Shores
Recreation Division offices and is the hub for all recreational athletic and program registrations.

The center offers a wide variety of recreational activities including:

Rental Opportunities
If you are interested in reserving the David L. Bodenhamer Recreation Center gymnasium or pool
for an event, please contact 251-968-1424.

•ADA accessible

•AquaClimb ® wall

•Complimentary fitness towel service

•Floor and water aerobics classes

•Full service fitness room 

•Game area 

•Indoor heated pool with lap lanes

•Indoor walking track

•Men's and Women's dry sauna

•Men's/Women's and boy's/girl's locker rooms

•Outdoor wading pool

•Racquetball courts 

•Regulation size gymnasium

•Tennis

310 West 19th Avenue    251-968-1420
www.gulfshoresal.gov/bodenhamer

HOURS:   MONDAY - FRIDAY 5:30AM - 9:00PM    SATURDAY 8:00AM - 6:00PM    SUNDAY 1:00PM - 6:00PM

  SENIOR - An individual age 55 or older.
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